Nabha Power Limited

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' % Usage of , .
Date SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL coal consumption alct:ar::? io.:;::is BI;:tdi::n :
TR CIL Imp. Total (washed) CIL Imp. Total (washed) CIL Imp. Total (washed) CIL Imp. Total (washed) CIL Imp. Total (washed) CIL Imp. Total for the day c'o;l'

a b c d=b+c e f g=e+f h i j=h+i k | m = k+l n o p = n+o q r s =q+r t u=t/m v = t/(m+t)
1 179000 0 179000 0 0 0 0 0 0 6929 0 6929 6929 0 6929 2297 0 2297 1732 25% 20%
2 7932 0 7932 7932 0 7932 6478 0 6478 13407 0 13407 3750 0 3750 1620 25% 20%
3 4042 0 4042 11974 0 11974 2554 0 2554 15961 0 15961 5238 0 5238 638 25% 20%
4 4074 0 4074 16048 0 16048 2804 0 2804 18765 0 18765 6508 0 6508 700 25% 20%
5 4024 0 4024 20072 0 20072 6091 0 6091 24856 0 24856 aaa1 0 aa41 1523 25% 20%
6 4055 0 4055 24126 0 24126 6309 0 6309 31165 0 31165 2187 0 2187 1793 28% 22%
7 4045 0 4045 28171 0 28171 4045 0 4045 35209 0 35209 2187 0 2187 4454 110% 52%
8 4044 0 4044 32215 0 32215 4044 0 4044 39253 0 39253 2187 0 2187 2286 57% 36%
9 0 0 0 32215 0 32215 0 0 0 39253 0 39253 2187 0 2187 4167 Only C°:L“:e’:ia' Coal 100%
10 0 0 0 32215 0 32215 0 0 0 39253 0 39253 2187 0 2187 7996 Only C°:L“:e’:ia' Call  100%
1 8085 0 8085 40300 0 40300 4906 0 4906 44159 0 44159 5366 0 5366 1226 25% 20%
12 0 0 0 40300 0 40300 1301 0 1301 45460 0 45460 4065 0 4065 5458 420% 81%
13 0 0 0 40300 0 40300 0 0 0 45460 0 45460 4065 0 4065 354 only Commersialeall  100%
14 4008 0 4008 44308 0 44308 0 0 0 45460 0 45460 8073 0 8073 0 0% 0%
15 3910 0 3910 48218 0 48218 0 0 0 45460 0 45460 11984 0 11984 0 0% 0%
16 0 0 0 48218 0 48218 0 0 0 45460 0 45460 11984 0 11984 0 0% 0%
17 8112 0 8112 56330 0 56330 0 0 0 45460 0 45460 20096 0 20096 0 0% 0%
18 4015 0 4015 60345 0 60345 0 0 0 45460 0 45460 24111 0 24111 0 0% 0%
19 0 0 0 60345 0 60345 0 0 0 45460 0 45460 24111 0 24111 0 0% 0%
20 8019 0 8019 68364 0 68364 0 0 0 45460 0 45460 32130 0 32130 0 0% 0%
21 7968 0 7968 76332 0 76332 0 0 0 45460 0 45460 40098 0 40098 0 0% 0%
22 0 0 0 76332 0 76332 0 0 0 45460 0 45460 40098 0 40098 0 0% 0%
23 0 0 0 76332 0 76332 0 0 0 45460 0 45460 40098 0 40098 0 0% 0%
24 0 0 0 76332 0 76332 0 0 0 45460 0 45460 40098 0 40098 0 0% 0%
25 0 0 0 76332 0 76332 0 0 0 45460 0 45460 40098 0 40098 0 0% 0%
2 0 0 0 76332 0 76332 1414 0 1414 46874 0 46874 38683 0 38683 354 25% 20%
27 0 0 0 76332 0 76332 6578 0 6578 53452 0 53452 32106 0 32106 1644 25% 20%
28 0 0 0 76332 0 76332 7198 0 7198 60649 0 60649 24908 0 24908 1799 25% 20%
29 2510 0 2510 78842 0 78842 7124 0 7124 67773 0 67773 20294 0 20294 1781 25% 20%
30 0 0 0 78842 0 78842 4228 0 4228 72001 0 72001 16066 0 16066 1057 25% 20%
31 3955 0 3955 82797 0 82797 5565 0 5565 77566 0 77566 14457 0 14457 1391 25% 20%

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.05.2014, the opening balance of SECL Coal is 9225 MT and that of Commercial Coal is 52164 MT.
2 PSPCL has approved blending of SECL coal and alternate coal in the ratio of 80:20 with effect from 00:00 hrs of 12.04.2014.
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NPL
Nabha Power Limited

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic % Usage of
Date coa.l alternla te Blending Ratio
Dom. Com. | NPL Imp. | E-Auction Total Dom. Com. | NPL Imp. | E-Auction| Total Dom. Com. | NPL Imp. | E-Auction| Total Dom. Com. | NPL Imp. | E-Auction| Total Dom. Com. | NPL Imp. | E-Auction| Total Dom. Com. | NPL Imp. | E-Auction| Total const:::e p:aoyn for ;‘:l:rc:;c: ::LI
a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k 1 m=j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=ris+t v w X Y=VHWHX z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1732 0 0 1732 1732 0 0 1732 50432 0 0 50432 6929 25% 20%
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1620 0 0 1620 3352 0 0 3352 48812 0 0 48812 6478 25% 20%
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 638 0 0 638 3990 0 0 3990 48174 0 0 48174 2554 25% 20%
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700 0 0 700 4690 0 0 4690 47474 0 0 47474 2804 25% 20%
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1523 0 0 1523 6213 0 0 6213 45951 0 0 45951 6091 25% 20%
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1793 0 0 1793 8006 0 0 8006 44158 0 0 44158 6309 28% 22%
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4454 0 0 4454 12460 0 0 12460 39704 0 0 39704 4045 110% 52%
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2286 0 0 2286 14746 0 0 14746 37419 0 0 37419 4044 57% 36%
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4167 0 0 4167 18912 0 0 18912 33252 0 0 33252 0 °"'c‘[)§;’i’:l':‘s‘:::ia' 100%
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7996 0 0 7996 26908 0 0 26908 25256 0 0 25256 0 °"'c‘[)§;’i’:l':‘s‘:::ia' 100%
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1226 0 0 1226 28134 0 0 28134 24030 0 0 24030 4906 25% 20%
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5458 0 0 5458 33593 0 0 33593 18572 0 0 18572 1301 420% 81%
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 354 0 0 354 33946 0 0 33946 18218 0 0 18218 0 °"'c‘[)§;’i’:l':‘s‘:::ia' 100%
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33946 0 0 33946 18218 0 0 18218 0 0% 0%
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33946 0 0 33946 18218 0 0 18218 0 0% 0%
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33946 0 0 33946 18218 0 0 18218 0 0% 0%
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33946 0 0 33946 18218 0 0 18218 0 0% 0%
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33946 0 0 33946 18218 0 0 18218 0 0% 0%
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33946 0 0 33946 18218 0 0 18218 0 0% 0%
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33946 0 0 33946 18218 0 0 18218 0 0% 0%
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33946 0 0 33946 18218 0 0 18218 0 0% 0%
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33946 0 0 33946 18218 0 0 18218 0 0% 0%
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33946 0 0 33946 18530 0 0 18530 0 0% 0%
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33946 0 0 33946 18530 0 0 18530 0 0% 0%
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33946 0 0 33946 18530 0 0 18530 0 0% 0%
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 354 0 0 354 34300 0 0 34300 18176 0 0 18176 1414 25% 20%
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1644 0 0 1644 35944 0 0 35944 16532 0 0 16532 6578 25% 20%
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1799 0 0 1799 37744 0 0 37744 14733 0 0 14733 7198 25% 20%
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1781 0 0 1781 39524 0 0 39524 12952 0 0 12952 7124 25% 20%
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1057 0 0 1057 40581 0 0 40581 11895 0 0 11895 4228 25% 20%
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1391 0 0 1391 41972 0 0 41972 10504 0 0 10504 5565 25% 20%
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE

1 On 01.05.2014, the opening balance of SECL Coal is 9225 MT and that of Commercial Coal is 52164 MT.
2 PSPCL has approved blending of SECL coal and alternate coal in the ratio of 80:20 with effect from 00:00 hrs of 12.04.2014.
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